Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 19
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/02/2023
TIME: 02:53 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11644900

04/02/2023 02:51 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11644900

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 10283
0.28 17331
0.47 2416
0.61 14073
0.79 30783
1.36 84450
1.42 975180
3827221

%

9.9

3:00

Area
32861
89782
9504
98760
313008
270961
3012343

Area%
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